GT NETWORK W-800 SERIES
GT NETWORK W-800 SERIES
Features
19” Device Compatbility
Technical Details
Appearance
Finish Surface : Powder Coating
Color : RAL7035
Material
1.2mm Steel
GT NETWORK W-800 SERIES
W D
H
Front View Side View
Rear View
Top View
Bottom View
Front
Isometric View
Rear Isometric
View
GT NETWORK W-800 SERIES
Product Code Size (U) Width (W) Depth (D) Height (H)
MR.GTN12U86.XX 12U 800mm 600mm 672mm
MR.GTN16U86.XX 16U 800mm 600mm 850mm
MR.GTN20U86.XX 20U 800mm 600mm 1028mm
MR.GTN22U86.XX 22U 800mm 600mm 1117mm
MR.GTN26U86.XX 26U 800mm 600mm 1294mm
MR.GTN32U86.XX 32U 800mm 600mm 1561mm
MR.GTN36U86.XX 36U 800mm 600mm 1739mm
MR.GTN40U86.XX 40U 800mm 600mm 1917mm
MR.GTN42U86.XX 42U 800mm 600mm 2006mm
MR.GTN46U86.XX 46U 800mm 600mm 2182mm
Product Code Size (U) Width (W) Depth (D) Height (H)
MR.GTN12U88.XX 12U 800mm 800mm 672mm
MR.GTN16U88.XX 16U 800mm 800mm 850mm
MR.GTN20U88.XX 20U 800mm 800mm 1028mm
MR.GTN22U88.XX 22U 800mm 800mm 1117mm
MR.GTN26U88.XX 26U 800mm 800mm 1294mm
MR.GTN32U88.XX 32U 800mm 800mm 1561mm
MR.GTN36U88.XX 36U 800mm 800mm 1739mm
MR.GTN40U88.XX 40U 800mm 800mm 1917mm
MR.GTN42U88.XX 42U 800mm 800mm 2006mm
MR.GTN46U88.XX 46U 800mm 800mm 2182mm
Product Code Size (U) Width (W) Depth (D) Height (H)
MR.GTN12U610.XX 12U 800mm 1000mm 672mm
MR.GTN16U610.XX 16U 800mm 1000mm 850mm
MR.GTN20U610.XX 20U 800mm 1000mm 1028mm
MR.GTN22U610.XX 22U 800mm 1000mm 1117mm
MR.GTN26U610.XX 26U 800mm 1000mm 1294mm
MR.GTN32U610.XX 32U 800mm 1000mm 1561mm
MR.GTN36U610.XX 36U 800mm 1000mm 1739mm
MR.GTN40U610.XX 40U 800mm 1000mm 1917mm
MR.GTN42U610.XX 42U 800mm 1000mm 2006mm
MR.GTN46U610.XX 46U 800mm 1000mm 2182mm
GTN W-800 D-600
GTN W-800 D-800
GTN W-800 D-1000
W D
H
Front View Side View
Rear View
Top View
Bottom View
Front
Isometric View
Rear Isometric
View
W D
H
Front View Side View
Rear View
Top View
Bottom View
Front
Isometric View
Rear Isometric
View
GT NETWORK W-800 SERIES
Top Ventilation
Top Microjoint
Cable Hole
Front ALuminum
Framed Glasss Door
Front Door
Locking Mehanism
Bottom Sliding
Cable Hole
Horizontal Support Bar
19" Device
Mounting Rails
Side Panel
(Bottom)
Si
de
 P
an
el
(U
pp
er
)
Rear Flat Doors